
SIHL Schedule 2009
(5/5/2009)

Day Date Month Alexandra Dunedin Gore Naseby Queenstown
Sat 25 April
Sun 26 April Peewees
Sat 2 May
Sun 3 May
Sat 9 May Easton Cup
Sun 10 May Easton Cup
Sat 16 May
Sun 17 May Midgets SNC
Sat 23 May
Sun 24 May Peewees/Open
Sat 30 May Juniors
Sun 31 May
Sat 6 June Peewees
Sun 7 June
Fri 12 June STP vs WAA
Sat 13 June Juniors STP vs WAA
Sun 14 June Midgets
Sat 20 June Peewees DNT vs CRD
Sun 21 June DNT vs CRD SNC
Sat 27 June Midgets STP vs DNT
Sun 28 June STP vs DNT
Fri 3 July STP vs BSW
Sat 4 July SNC STP vs BSW
Sun 5 July Juniors
Sat 11 July DNT vs WAA
Sun 12 July DNT vs WAA
Sat 18 July Erewhon
Sun 19 July Erewhon
Sat 25 July SNC Midgets/Juniors
Sun 26 July
Sat 1 Aug DNT vs STP
Sun 2 Aug DNT vs STP/Midgets/Juniors Peewees
Sat 8 Aug
Sun 9 Aug SNC
Sat 15 Aug DNT vs BSW SNC
Sun 16 Aug DNT vs BSW
Fri 21 Aug STP vs CRD
Sat 22 Aug WG IH 6pm STP vs CRD
Sun 23 Aug WG IH 6pm
Sat 29 Aug Senior Nationals, Auckland Senior Nationals, Auckland
Sun 30 Aug Senior Nationals, Auckland Senior Nationals, Auckland
Week 31-4 Sept SI Secondary Schools
Sat 5 Sept NZIHL Finals NZIHL Finals NZIHL Finals NZIHL Finals NZIHL Finals
Sun 6 Sept NZIHL Finals NZIHL Finals NZIHL Finals NZIHL Finals NZIHL Finals
Sat 12 Sept Youth Nationals, Auckland Youth Nationals, Auckland
Sun 13 Sept Youth Nationals, Auckland Youth Nationals, Auckland


